10.01.26
21.01.26

13.02.26
16.02.26

24.03.26

08.04.26
30.04.26

19.05.26
18.06.26
11.07.26
18.08.26
25.09.26

09.10.26
28.10.26

09.11.26
21.11.26

11.12.26

Carpe diem Herten

Offentliche Jahresveranstaltungen:

10:00-13:00
14:30-16:30

14:30-16:30
14:30-17:30

14:30-17:30

10:00-13:00
14:30-17:30

14:30-17:30
14:30-17:30
13:00-17:00
14:30-17:30
14:30-17:30

10:00-13:00
16:30-19:30

14:30-16:30
11:00-17:00

14:30-16:30

Neujahrsfrihstlck
Waffel-Nachmittag

Valentins-Kaffeetrinken
Karnevalsfeier

Fruhlingsfeier

Osterbrunch
Maifeier

ltalienischer Nachmittag
Grillnachmittag
Sommerfest
Kulinarisches Picknick
Oktoberfest

Erntedank - Brunch
Halloween-Party

Bratapfel-Nachmittag
Weihnachtsbasar

Weihnachtssingen



